4/16/2025
4/17/2025

4/18/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025

Musical

Musical

Band Student
Activity Account
Backpack for Kids
Backpack for Kids
Musical
Backpack for Kids

Jason & Bonnie Will
Mark & Lisa Willand

Kimberly Ochsendorf

Minnwest Bank

Our Saviors Lutheran Church of Baxter
Neon Needles

Minnwest Bank

$50.00
$50.00

$250.00
$1,500.00
$23.49
$132.00
$4,000.00

Approved @ the 5/12/25 mtg.




