4/16/2025	Musical	Jason & Bonnie Will	\$50.00	
4/17/2025	Musical	Mark & Lisa Willand	\$50.00	
	Band Student			
4/18/2025	Activity Account	Kimberly Ochsendorf	\$250.00	
4/28/2025	Backpack for Kids	Minnwest Bank	\$1,500.00	
4/28/2025	Backpack for Kids	Our Saviors Lutheran Church of Baxter	\$23.49	
4/28/2025	Musical	Neon Needles	\$132.00	
4/28/2025	Backpack for Kids	Minnwest Bank	\$4,000.00	Approved @ the 5/12/25 mtg.